  12/2004
MODEL 3327 NORMALLY
CLOSED ADJUSTABLE
DIFFERENTIAL AIR PILOT
RELAY VALVE ¼” NPT
DESCRIPTION
The 3327 is a poppet-type normally closed
relay valve.  The diaphragm spring keeps

Pipe Port Size:  ¼” NPT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Designation Code:
 A – Standard inlet cap
 B – With flow control inlet cap
 C – Heavy spring, 40-120 psi range
 D – Light spring, 25-60 psi range
 DD – Extra light spring, 10-20 psi range
 E – Left hand model
 F – Right hand model (as shown in picture)
The standard Model 3327 Relay Valve is
supplied as follows:
• Standard inlet cap
• Heavy spring, 40-120 psi range
• Left or right hand model (to specify)
To order, state model number followed by
desired designation code.
Example:  3327-ACE for standard left hand
valve.
Repair kit 3327-RK is available for seal
repair.
  12/2004
DIMENSIONS AND PARTS LIST
MODEL 3327
All Dimensions in inches (mm)
Alternative inlet cap with flow control can be